DLV-Cross-DM 4. Lauf (Perl) am 25.11.2023

4350 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Jens Mergenthaler

2.  Konstantin Wedel
3.  Marc Tortell

4. Niklas Buchholz

5. Felix Wammetsberger
6. Marius Probst

7. Timo Benitz

8. Christoph Keller
9. Johannes Weizinger
10. Gerrit Krbger

11. Henri Hansert

12. Dan Burger

13. Ralf Ulmer

14. Dominic Muller

15. Jannik Weil3

16. Robert Fille

17. Tobias Middendorf
18. Tobias Singer

19. Timo Kupper

20. Domenik Hahn

21. Fabian Konrad

22. Tim Waldstadt

23. Florian Macher

24. Tom Jager

25. Lucas Meyer

26. Brian Weisheit

27. Marco Miiller

28. Aimen Haboubi

29. Tom Klose

30. Alexander Kel3ler
31. Friedrich Biniok
32. Alex Paulien

33. Jasper Gerling

34. Yannick Putz

35. Yannick Schonfeldt
36. Nils Holocher

37. Steffen Riestenpatt
38. Lukas Gardeweg
39. Lars Pfeifer

40. Lale Bo Ladewig
41. Jan Nikulla

42. Max Schroter

43. Christopher Juhas
44, Luca Hoffmann

45. Philipp Sprotte

46. Alexander Kohler
47. Peer Niklas Preilowski
48. Manuel Schwartz
49. Felix Ludka

Verein/Ort
LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg

Athletics Team Karben

LSC Hochstadt/Aisch

LG Region Karlsruhe

TV Wattenscheid 01

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
LG Region Karlsruhe

TSG 08 Roth

Hamburg Running

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
LG Nord Berlin

Lauf-Club Euskirchen

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
LG Region Karlsruhe

BV Ulm 1846

Hamburg Running

SCC Berlin

Lauf-Club Euskirchen

LG Region Karlsruhe

BV Ulm 1846

LG Rhein-Wied

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
RV Ulm 1846

1.FC Kaiserslautern

LSC Hdochstadt/Aisch
Lauf-Club Euskirchen

RV Ulm 1846

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
LG Region Karlsruhe

LSC Hochstadt/Aisch

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Hannover 96

LG Rhein-Wied

LC Paderborn

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TuS Kaln rrh.

LG Nord Berlin

Hamburger SV

LC Paderborn

Hamburg Running

LG Region Landshut

TLV Germania Uberruhr
Hamburg Running

TV Lemberg

TV Wattenscheid 01

KSG Gerlingen
Leichtathletikclub Kronshagen

Pl./AK

1M

2.M

3.M

4.M

5M

6.M

M

8.M

9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M
42.M
43.M
44.M
45.M
46.M
47.M
48.M
49.M

Zeit
0:12:11
0:12:17
0:12:23
0:12:38
0:12:44
0:12:46
0:12:52
0:12:54
0:12:57
0:13:02
0:13:04
0:13:06
0:13:09
0:13:10
0:13:10
0:13:10
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:16
0:13:18
0:13:18
0:13:19
0:13:24
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:27
0:13:35
0:13:36
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:39
0:13:42
0:13:43
0:13:45
0:13:45
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:13:49
0:13:50
0:13:54
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:13:57
0:14:02
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:07
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DLV-Cross-DM 4. Lauf (Perl) am 25.11.2023

4350 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Wendall Lorenzen
Paul Pascal Scheub
Raphael Dumm
Nicklas Kaltenecker
Gianluca Mirizzi
Fabian Miiller

Thilo Stoltze

Finn Woll

Philipp Pfeiler
Maurice Thiemann
Adrian Wirtz

Markus Seidenfaden

Maximilian Gebhard
Daniel Rhodes
Damian Gindorf
Jan Hilsberg
Jan-Philipp Meurer
Jan Austerschmidt
Carl Linus Orth

Verein/Ort

Berlin Track Club
Zehlendorfer TSV v 1888

LC Breisgau

KSG Gerlingen

TuS Kaln rrh.

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
TuS Kaln rrh.

Pl./AK

50.M
51.M
52.M
53.M
54.M
55.M
56.M

TuS Katzenelnbogen-Klingelbach 1896/1%%M

TV Westfalia Epe

TV Wattenscheid 01
Post-Sportverein Trier
Lauf-Club Euskirchen
nextgendingmad e.V.
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Post-Sportverein Trier
SCC Berlin

Hamburg Running

LC Paderborn

TuS Kaln rrh.

Juan Fernando Santamarina Krikigenburg Running

Leon von Bergen
Leonhard Komp
Tilman Wagner
Luca Hock

Lucca Kaltenecker
Clemens Weber
Phil Lembach
Lukas Imhof
Momme Sievertsen
Kevin Pilgrim
Andreas Koster
Maximilian Fuchs

Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
TLV Germania Uberruhr
Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
nextgendingmad e.V.

KSG Gerlingen

LG Wirm Athletik

LG Rhein-Wied

1.FC Kaiserslautern
Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
TLV Germania Uberruhr
Post-Sportverein Trier

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

58.M
59.M
60.M
61.M
62.M
63.M
64.M
65.M
66.M
67.M
68.M
69.M
70.M
71.M
72.M
73.M
74.M
75.M
76.M
77.M
78.M
79.M
80.M
81.M

Zeit
0:14:08
0:14:10
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:20
0:14:22
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:31
0:14:33
0:14:34
0:14:35
0:14:35
0:14:36
0:14:39
0:14:39
0:14:46
0:14:46
0:14:55
0:15:00
0:15:02
0:15:04
0:15:07
0:15:10
0:15:14
0:15:24
0:15:26
0:15:28
0:15:52
0:15:57
0:16:09
0:17:09
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